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31

33
34

Nela Madesko
Nikolina Bivanovié¢
Marina Maslek
Helena Vukusi¢
Jelena Gugic¢ Boko
Ivanica Bari¢
Zeljana Kuvaci¢
Anita Toki¢
Lucija Krizanac
Antonela Banovac
Mateja Blazevic
Nela Ercegovic
Martina Braovié
Verica Vidi¢
Made Zeravica
Elena Perkovi¢-Palo3
Sonja Hajek
Ana Pero$
Vana Bobié Prizmic
Petra Peri¢
Ivana Vrvilo
Josipa Filipovi¢
Tamara Dabov
Tamara Markotié
Petra Culi¢
Maja Selak
Meri Prar
Jelena Sekelj
Karla Ivanisevic¢
Sanda Simic¢
Bruna Kos

Irena Palosek
Vrsaovic

Anita Brakus Kedzo

Lana Kec

9400
8750
5850
5650
5490
5380
4640
4070
3245
3000
2910
2640
2600
2400
2394
2360
2320
2251
2140
2100
2100
2020
2000
1974
1960
1880
1860
1860
1860
1740

1740

1530
1473

1500
1400
1300
560
700
1240

440

650

960

500

1700

390

1120

340

380

920

2000

780

740

530

2000
1500
1700

750
850

500
400

1000

295

650
280
700
234

1240

480
151
230

1180

330

238

3000
2550
2100
2000
1400
2250
1700
1240
1300
1180

1950
960
600

400

1500

840

390

1060

1000

850
620

1860
222

1000
133

1500
1400
1700
1240
1000
2000
1180
1060
1120

530
920

620

340

440

960

500

650
480

280

560

1000

2250
2550
1950
1300
1700

2000
1500

1770

3000

800

750

920

700
2100

144
460

1860
1120

1000

1180

340
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35
36
37
37
39

40

41
42
42
42
42
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
54
56
56
56
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
66
66
69
69

Natalija Borjan
Jasna Berket Bakota
Biljana Taslak
Maja Blaskovic

Ana Juras

Katarina Kazoti
Jerkovic

Anamarija Tadin
Ana Matijas
Srdana Rozié

Suzana Marovi¢

Vedrana Jeri¢ Milo$
Ivana Vrljac
Marija Vugrinec
Kata Cari¢
Vana Boji¢
Marija Bili¢ 1

Ivana Belobraji¢
Tina Barbari¢

Adela Mekini¢

Miranda Brkljaci¢

Zeljka Fistrek
Anamarija Kuvacic¢
Katarina Kokan
Maja Negovanovic
Klara Mar¢i¢
Angela Smilovic
Radojka Barisic¢
Ana Pipilica
Nadalina Brko
Vedrana Cikes Culi¢
Kristina Toki¢
Ana Martinic¢
Petra Koceic
Tea Radi¢
Anita Cori¢

Ivana Lukina

1460
1430
1400
1400
1350

1330

1315
1300
1300
1300
1300
1291
1240
1221
1210
1180
1120
1120
1116
1060
1060
1000
1000
1000
970
920
910
880
880
872
869
850
850
850
800
800

370

400

480
840

330
1180

275
1060

1000
1000

880

295

850

360

500 960
590 840
1400
1400
330 650
530 400
133 402 780
1300
1300
420 400
460
135 396 760
1240
226 700 295
880
1120
530 590
164 204 218 255
1060
1000
380 590
920
380 530
880
183 104 152 138
144 580 145
850
850
440
800



69

72

73

74

75
76
76
78
78
78
81
82
82
84
84
86
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
95
95
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Katarina Kukucka

Danijela Peri¢
Krstulovi¢

Jesena Platisa

Vedrana Radié
Brajnov

Dragana Vukic
Dinka Vitaji¢
Matea Vuga

Karla Zili¢
Lana Kosor

Tina Vrdoljak
Matea Erceg
Daniela Perin

Marija Koljanin
Marija Papic
Marina Kulas
Sara Barbari¢

Andrea Puncikar
Doris Mimica
Zana Juras
Vanja PivCevic
Meri Juras
Jelena Bili¢
Ela Juras
Karolina Peri¢
Annika Markovi¢
Natalija Kuzmanic

Paola Jankovi¢
Sandra Pesi¢
Ana Mar¢i¢
Ivana Rakulji¢

Katija Kovacic¢

Deniza Radovié¢

Gabriela Vukovié¢

Tina Zemunik

Ana Mladinov

800

780

772

768

766
760
760
750
750
750
740
725
725
720
720
710
700
700
680
661
660
650
640
630
620
620
620
620
616
611
610
605
602
597
590

800

260

760

750

720

620

590

290

201

139

172

620

157

780

92

207

160
760

750

740
285

720

340
700

680
214
660
650
640
192
620

226
476
255
166
468
176

390

360

207

750

460

370

700

275

192

198
189

183

440
265

246

620

390
135

250
134
238
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105
105
105
109
110
111
112
113
113
113
113
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
129
129
132
133
133
135
136
137
138
138
140
140

Iva Ivanisevic¢
Lara Romac
Maja Vidakovi¢
Katarina Cuk
Doris Nazor
Aurora Livacic¢
Mira Bezmalinovic¢
Ana Dvoracek
Iva Jelci¢
Mia Nazor
Mihaela Cuk
Petra Martinovic
Marijana Brajkovi¢
Ana Martinovic¢
Tamara Ocasic¢
Antonia Ercegovic
Iris Belas
Deni Zuljevi¢
Marina Biljak
Emilija Ledina
Aleksandra Borjan
Ivana Visic¢
Ariadna Purroy
Marta Lelas
Petra Bobic
Tonia Zili¢
Ela Ke¢
Bernarda Klaric¢
Ena Podrug
Anisija Kalajzic¢
Nina Kastelan
Jelena Tomi¢
Daniela Culi¢
Nina Marcic¢
Klara Pavié

Stela Madunié

590
590
590
573
570
564
561
560
560
560
560
550
545
540
538
530
528
527
524
520
510
510
502
500
500
500
497
492
492
490
488
484
480
480
476
476

265

320

590

141

146

560

195

126

204

150

250
156
218

590
290

570
158
100
560

560

550

540

530

168

520
510
119

42
500
198
492

154

484
480

230
234

300

234

168

350

158

157

255
310

176

156

180
270

246
242

330

147

560

380

234
370

136

192

500

132

143

242

480
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142
143
143
143
143
147
148
148
148
151
152
153
154
155
155
155
155
155
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
167
169
169
171
172
173
174
174
176
176

Antonija Dominovié
Ana Rakulji¢
Divna Mlinar
Ines Karaman
ViSnja Smoje
Nestija Juretié

Branimira Vuleti¢
Katarina Zivanovié¢
Suzana Bali¢
Marina Alfirev
Mirna Silov
Ani Franicevic¢
Sandra Sori¢
Ana Filipovi¢
Anita Jursic¢
Ivana Marusié¢
Katarina Hancevic
Mirka Ivanisevié
Senija Belas
Mila Mataija
Meri Kovacevic¢
Enela Segovi¢
Marijana Marasovié
Ivana Baric¢
Vanja Cikes Ke¢
Dora Jug
Zeljana Kostan¢
Ana Jug
Lucija Barisic¢
Petra Baleta
Barbara Nazor
Josipa Maros
Helena Ticinovic¢
Marija Nazor
Sanja Erak

Veronika Peri¢

474
460
460
460
460
452
444
444
444
440
436
428
422
420
420
420
420
420
418
414
408
400
398
396
391
390
390
384
384
380
378
374
372
372
370
370

460

420

255

440

162

420

127

390

320

370

460
460
128

452

444

436
428

420
131
414
408
145
172
174
103
390

384
64

378
164
162
372

370

204

162

226
230

420

151

380

210

270

170

218

214

260

420

160

226
222
137

210



178
178
180
181
181
181
181
185
186
187
187
187
187
187
192
193
194
194
196
197
198
198
198
201
202
202
202
202
206
206
206
206
210
211
212
212

Ivana Vukovié
Nikolina Zemunik
Gordana Herjavec

Ivana Kvasina
Ivana Smoljanovic¢

Marija Sovulj

Marta Jurié

Anita Rade

Luce Nazor
Andrea Curkovié

Ivana Radoni¢

Jelena VidoSevi¢
Marija Tafra
Verica Mekini¢
Jelena Klari¢
Petra Nazor
Katarina Petesi¢
Mia Kekez
Miljenka Smircic
Nada Ramié
Jadranka Zili¢
Mateo Rajic
Nikoleta Nina Kov¢i¢
Ana Zlendi¢
Dina Vitaji¢

Jelena Muséet

Sanja Baresa

Zeljka Dulibi¢

Ljubinka Vuletic¢
Lucija Cupi¢
Nina Vukasovi¢
Tina Baresa
Nina Kalini¢

Ivana Karaman
Antonio Pivéevié

Margarita Vuletic¢

366
366
365
360
360
360
360
356
352
350
350
350
350
350
348
344
340
340
336
330
320
320
320
315
310
310
310
310
300
300
300
300
299
298
295
295

350

310

300

360

350

340

132

310

300

140

366
180
115
360
360

356

352

155

350

348

344

340

336

320

183
310

300

159
130

295

186
250

195

330

320

360

350

320

310

300

168
295



214
215
215
215
215
215
220
221
222
222
222
222
226
226
226
229
229
229
232
232
232
235
235
235
238
238
238
241
242
243
244
244
246
247
248
248

Manuela Pavi¢
Anja Jovic
Lucija Zuljevi¢
Maja Andrié
Marija Bili¢ 2

Petra Paula Kovacié¢

Zrinka Tomicié Skugor

Ivana Dragicevié
Jelena Simundza
Laura Coso
Laura Dumani¢
Linda Novakovi¢
Amila Sunje-Rizvan
Ivka Tomas
Nada Petrovic¢
Antonija Pivcevic
Katarina Gulas
Klara Vukasovi¢
Irmana DBukla
Ivana Rubié
Snjezana Caki¢
Davorka Naranca
Nada Caki¢
Sanja Madunic
Marina Vuletié
Mia Cosi¢
Tanja Bili¢
Robertina Hrsti¢
Andrea Munjiza
Marina Klari¢
Anamarija Grgat
Lea Sangut
Klara Mandi¢
Inga Majic¢
Dorja Drma¢

Lovrenka Kovacié¢

291
290
290
290
290
290
289
288
285
285
285
285
280
280
280
275
275
275
270
270
270
265
265
265
260
260
260
255
251
250
246
246
245
243
242
242

290

285

280

270

145

285

275

270

265

260
255
143

246

242

132
141

140

114

280

275

270

265

260

108
250
246

41
89

242

159

290
144

285

265

260

154

149
290
150

174
285

280

275

204



250
250
252
253
254
254
256
257
258
258
260
260
262
262
264
264
264
267

267

269
269
271
272
272
272
275
275

275

278
279
279
281
281
281
281

Danijela Perin
Lidija Skarica
Paula Munjiza

Ines Pean

Ivana Juran Magdic¢

Nevena Komlenovi¢

Tihana Stani¢
Vini Proso
Aurelia Murer
Kristina Deli¢
Anna Dzelalija
Suzana Spain
Jadranka Patiera
Mirta Kovo
Dragana Vidovié
Marija Banovic
Marija Rodi¢
Daria Antoni¢

Nikolina Konjevoda
Huljev

Pavica Vukasovi¢
Zvjezdana Borozan
Marija Bilusi¢
Aida Sare
Merien Ili¢
Nevena Trgo
Antonija Rakulji¢

Lara Sare

Nikolina Radmilo
Pivcevic
Ana Strkalj
Josipa Sodan
Josipa Vlaic¢
Anita Smoljo
Ela Kovacié¢

Nikolina Kraljevic

Petra Vlaic

238
238
237
230
222
222
219
218
214
214
210
210
207
207
201
201
201
198

198

195
195
192
189
189
189
186
186

186

183
180
180
178
178
178
178

128

222

122

214

210

207

198

192
189

186

180

178

238
109

97
218

210

201

195

189
186

178

238

222

214

201

178

230

207
201

198

195

189

186

183
180

178



285
285
287
287
289
289
291
291
291
294
295
295
295
298
298
300

301

301
303
303
305
305
307
307
309
309
311
311
311
314
314
316
316
316
316
320

Ana Debak
Marijana KodZzoman
Ines Barisic
Lana Kovaci¢
Andela Kuvaci¢
Zarka Jelki¢
Anja Pivcevic
Nives Pribudi¢
Tea Radun
Jasenka Lovrié
Katija Sicic¢
Sandra Orli¢
Tea Beovic
Antonia Slipac
Pina Beovi¢

Marija Stupalo

Marijana Labura
Bujas

Meri Crispin
Maja Sovitti
Tea Benzon
Ivana Burazin
Sinkica Ivas
Antonia Vukovié
Marija Marasovic¢
Gorana Besli¢
Karmen Hrvati¢
Ivana Bogdan
Maja Pehar
Petra Deli¢
Marija Vidakovié
Nada Beovi¢
Andrijana Vidakovi¢
Ivona Rogosic
Karla Vukovi¢
Katija Lucic

Helena Rajcic¢

176
176
174
174
172
172
170
170
170
168
166
166
166
164
164
162

160

160
159
159
158
158
157
157
156
156
155
155
155
154
154
153
153
153
153
152

176

174

170

168

166

160

159

158

155

154

153

152

170

157

156

153

174

172

170

166

164

160

155

153

176

172

166

164

162

159
158

157

156

155

154

153



320
320
323
323
323
326
326
328
328
328
331
331
331
331
335
335
335
338
338
338
341
342
343
343
345
345
345
348
349
350
350
352
352
354
354
356

lvona Zitkovié
Lara Buntic¢
Antonia Kadi¢
Branka Brzica
Maristela Duji¢
DPana Mlinar
Marija Jelaska
Ana lvanisevic¢
Marija Baranovic¢
Zeljana Juricevi¢
Milena Sladojevic¢
Priscila Zeli¢
Sanja Skarica
Zorana Korda
Danijela Zeli¢
Ivana Rogulji¢
Marina Elez Urli¢
Ivana Franceschi
Kristina Petrovic¢
Sandra Culin
Svjetlana Nevescanin
Maja Brkic
Nela Dominis Erica
Petra Anic¢
Ana Dominis
Meri Krnic
Mirela Kekez
Deniza Lakos LeSin
Meri Filipin
Ines Vukovi¢
Nevena Plazibat
Ana Grabi¢
Sandra Vidjak
Karmen Skrlj
Luciana Bradarié¢

Antea Vukovic

152
152
151
151
151
150
150
149
149
149
148
148
148
148
147
147
147
146
146
146
145
144
143
143
142
142
142
141
140
139
139
138
138
137
137
136

129

149

148

147

142

138

137

152
151

22
150

149

148

147

146

144

143

142

139

138

137
136

150

149
148

147

146

143

152

151

148

146
145

142
141
140
139



356
358
359
359
361
362
362
364
365
366
367
368
368
370
370
372
372
374
375
375
377
377

379

380

380
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

Ivana Cigic
Marijeta Jeran
Antonela Ivanisevic¢
Petra Grancari¢
Ivana Matuli¢
Biljana Trajcova
Marija Muzié
Ivana BoZikovi¢
Nani Marasovic¢
Kitica Rakulji¢
Ivana Ercegovié
Daria Perica
Gorana Matkovié¢
Ivana Rados
Lara Kondi¢
Anita Rado$
Lada Matosi¢ Cendo
Brankica Sola
Mirjana Silov
Rea Rei¢
Lea Duji¢
Nikica Mikuli¢
Biljana Nacevski
Bulaja

Linda Lemac
Pavlinovié

Natasa Jakus
Iva Zaper
Andrea Jadrijevic¢
Milica Grubisi¢
Danijela Nazor
Mirjana Horvat
Ivanka Gessert
Lea Munjiza
Mila Pesi¢
Mirela Veli¢

Ana Sugko

136
135
134
134
133
131
131
130
129
127
126
125
125
124
124
123
123
122
121
121
120
120

119

118

118
117
116
113
112
111
110
107
106
105
102

136

134

131
130

125

124

123

121

120

119

118

135
134

129
127
126

125

124

123
122

121
120

118
117
116
113
112
111
110
107
106
105
102

133
131



392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405

406

407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427

Marija Vrcek
Manuela Mladin
Sanja Stani¢
Senada Dundi¢
Ivka Ivanisevié
Zrinka Radunic
Jelena Radunic
Doris Rogosi¢
Jelena Karaman
Ruza Ivanisevic
Ivana Sesar
Lea Grepo

Mirjana Hrstic¢

Galina Duic Plumtree

Elsie Angeles
Novakovic¢

Ton¢ica Zili¢ Zoreti¢
Jelena Vuco
Marina Burov Boro
Sandra Prka
Anita Kraljevic¢
Marina Sovulj
Mirjana Kalajzi¢
Karmen Marusié
Linda Bigava
Sara Bujacic¢
Sanda Buntié
Ivana Sovulj
Matea Sovulj
Damira Sogi¢
Mirela Donadini
Gordana Vukovic¢
Elvira Mimica
Anea Belotti
Ana Barisi¢
Marta Barisi¢

Marijana Ljepotic

101
99
98
96
95
94
93
91
90
88
87
86
85
84

83

82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
63
62
61

101
99
98
96
95
94
93
91
90
88
87
86
85
84

83

82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
63
62
61



428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456

457

458
459
460
461
462
463

Snjezana Paié
Anita Lelas
Jasminka Vrvilo
Marija Tomasovic
Marina MrdeZa
Lucija Miji¢
Marina Trgo
Zdenka Vrankovié¢
Anita Papec
Jasna Soldo
Milena Pavic¢
Sindi Buzancic
Marija Simi¢
Marijana Bradaric¢
Ljubica Rogosic¢
Zlatka Cvitkovié
Danijela Ujevic¢
Katarina Jadri¢
Anci Bosnjak
Danijela Radman
Jelena lvanisevi¢
Danijela Blazevic¢
Tamara Meji¢ Sidic¢
Matilda Copac
Slavica Ribicic¢
Ana Tafra
Gordana Ceci¢
Ivana Rajci¢
Danijela Dronijic¢

Durdica Karaman
Gobin

Mira Baric¢
Marija Lovrié¢
Dijana Ocasic
Zrinka Lovrié¢
Jelena Lovri¢

Darija Tic¢inovié

60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30

29

28
27
26
25
24
23

60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30

29

28
27
26
25
24
23






